
2023 PURE Insurance Championship
Final Round Pairings

Tee # 1

13 - 7:20 142 Woody Austin

Jordin Cowing (Jr)

143 Tim O'Neal

Morgan Riley (Jr)

12 - 7:31 142 K. J. Choi

142 Carlos Franco

Paul Meyer (13) (120)

Lee Meyer (12) (120)

11 - 7:42 142 Tom Pernice Jr.

142 Stephen Ames

Charles Schwab (16) (118)

Rick Wurster (7) (118)

10 - 7:53 142 Alex Cejka

Tate Reid (Jr)

142 Kirk Triplett

Emilee Swagger (Jr)

9 - 8:04 141 Stewart Cink

Garrett Harrison (Jr)

141 Kevin Sutherland

142 Rocco Mediate

8 - 8:15 141 Ernie Els

Wylie Inman (Jr)

141 Mario Tiziani

Kaylee Dwyer (Jr)

7 - 8:26 141 Rob Labritz

141 Scott Parel

ClaraGrace Plath (Jr)

141 John Senden

6 - 8:37 140 Dicky Pride

141 Mike Weir

141 Ken Tanigawa

Theo Snyder (Jr)

5 - 8:48 139 Brian Gay

Brayden Casolari (Jr)

140 Jerry Kelly

Camille Thai (Jr)

4 - 8:59 138 Lee Janzen

Annie Yost (Jr)

138 Vijay Singh

Peyton DeBruin (Jr)

3 - 9:10 137 Y.E. Yang

Norah Yang (Jr)

137 Steven Alker

Onofre Badillo (Jr)

2 - 9:21 136 Paul Stankowski

Sebastian Velasquez (Jr)

136 Arjun Atwal

Reda El Hali (Jr)

1 - 9:32 134 Justin Leonard

Alyssa Stewart (Jr)

135 Thongchai Jaidee

140 Rod Pampling

Pros
Steven Alker...................................3
Michael Allen................................16
Stephen Ames .............................11
Arjun Atwal.....................................2
Woody Austin...............................13
Notah Begay ................................21
Shane Bertsch .............................15
Kris Blanks ...................................23
David Branshaw...........................20
Paul Broadhurst ...........................17
Alex Cejka....................................10
K. J. Choi .....................................12
Stewart Cink...................................9
Brian Cooper................................25
Fred Couples ...............................24
Chris DiMarco ..............................16
Ken Duke .....................................18
Joe Durant ...................................19
Ernie Els.........................................8
Steve Flesch ................................21
Carlos Franco ..............................12
Harrison Frazar ............................18
Brian Gay .......................................5
Richard Green..............................24
Mark Hensby................................20
Tim Herron ...................................14
Keith Horne ..................................17
Thongchai Jaidee...........................1
Lee Janzen ....................................4
Michael Jonzon ............................14
Jerry Kelly ......................................5
Rob Labritz.....................................7
Justin Leonard ...............................1
Davis Love III ...............................24
Rocco Mediate ...............................9
Mark O'Meara ..............................22
Tim O'Neal ...................................13
Rod Pampling ................................1
Scott Parel .....................................7
Jesper Parnevik ...........................15
Tom Pernice Jr.............................11
Tim Petrovic .................................22
Dicky Pride.....................................6
John Senden..................................7
Wes Short Jr. ...............................25
Vijay Singh .....................................4
Paul Stankowski.............................2
Kevin Sutherland............................9
Ken Tanigawa ................................6
Mario Tiziani...................................8
Kirk Triplett ...................................10
Scott Verplank..............................19
Boo Weekley................................24
Mike Weir .......................................6
Charlie Wi ....................................23
Y.E. Yang.......................................3

Juniors
Onofre Badillo ................................3
Brayden Casolari............................5
Jordin Cowing ..............................13
Peyton DeBruin ..............................4
Jasmine Do ..................................18
Kaylee Dwyer .................................8
Reda El Hali ...................................2
Andre Follmer...............................25
Jaxson Green...............................15
Garrett Harrison .............................9
Alaythia Hinds ..............................25
Wylie Inman ...................................8
Keanu Phillips-Alberto..................15
ClaraGrace Plath............................7
Tate Reid......................................10
Morgan Riley ................................13
Zoe Shamy...................................18
Theo Snyder...................................6
Alyssa Stewart ...............................1
Emilee Swagger ...........................10
Camille Thai ...................................5
Sebastian Velasquez .....................2
Norah Yang....................................3
Annie Yost......................................4



2023 PURE Insurance Championship
Final Round Pairings

Tee #10

14 - 7:20* 143 Michael Jonzon

143 Tim Herron

Chip McKeever (13) (119)

Hayward Howard (10) (119)

15 - 7:31* 143 Jesper Parnevik

Jaxson Green (Jr)

143 Shane Bertsch

Keanu Phillips-Alberto (Jr)

16 - 7:42* 143 Michael Allen

144 Chris DiMarco

Liz Bishop (20) (120)

Taylor Cox (5) (120)

17 - 7:53* 144 Paul Broadhurst

144 Keith Horne

John Sooker (16) (119)

Derek Zahn (14) (119)

18 - 8:04* 144 Harrison Frazar

Jasmine Do (Jr)

145 Ken Duke

Zoe Shamy (Jr)

19 - 8:15* 145 Joe Durant

145 Scott Verplank

George Makris (6) (121)

John Makris (11) (121)

20 - 8:26* 145 Mark Hensby

145 David Branshaw

David Zierk (11) (121)

Dawn Zierk (17) (121)

21 - 8:37* 145 Steve Flesch

146 Notah Begay

Douglas Fields (6) (121)

Sergio Rok (12) (121)

22 - 8:48* 146 Tim Petrovic

146 Mark O'Meara

Jim Davidson (9) (122)

Reuben Richards (14) (122)

23 - 8:59* 146 Charlie Wi

146 Kris Blanks

Casey Ceman (4) (121)

Michael Rubio (17) (121)

24 - 9:10* 146 Boo Weekley

146 Fred Couples

146 Richard Green

146 Davis Love III

25 - 9:21* 147 Brian Cooper

Alaythia Hinds (Jr)

148 Wes Short Jr.

Andre Follmer (Jr)

Amateurs
Liz Bishop.....................................16
Casey Ceman...............................23
Taylor Cox ....................................16
Jim Davidson................................22
Douglas Fields..............................21
Hayward Howard..........................14
John Makris ..................................19
George Makris..............................19
Chip McKeever.............................14
Paul Meyer ...................................12
Lee Meyer ....................................12
Reuben Richards..........................22
Sergio Rok....................................21
Michael Rubio...............................23
Charles Schwab ...........................11
John Sooker .................................17
Rick Wurster.................................11
Derek Zahn...................................17
David Zierk ...................................20
Dawn Zierk ...................................20




